
TERM 1
EVENT DATE PURPOSE

VIP Afternoon (Meet and Greet)
Year 1 - Year 5

(No foundation or Yr 6 - day off and camp)

Wednesday 5th February
2:30-3:15pm
(Week 2)

Connecting to classrooms, meet and greet

Start of Year Picnic
Woodlands Park
Families attend

Friday 21st February
3:30-5:30pm
(Week 4)

Connecting to classrooms

Cultural Diversity Week and Harmony Day

Special Assembly to celebrate Cultural Diversity
Families attend

Monday 17th March
(Week 8)

Friday 21st March
2:20pm- 3pm

ENPS meet and greet

Countries of ENPS Friday 21st March
(Week 8)

All day event

Connecting to classrooms and celebrating
different cultures

TERM 2
EVENT DATE PURPOSE

Walk-a-thon / Colour Explosion
Students attend

AND

VIP Morning (Celebrating females)
Families attend

Friday 9th May
(Week 3)

Parents join in after lunch

Fundraiser

Friday 9th May
8:45 - 9:30am
(Week 3)

Connecting to classrooms



A Day in May
Students attend
Adults volunteer
Seeking donations

Tuesday 20th May 
Lunch time
(Week 5)

Fundraising (Splash of yellow)

TERM 3
EVENT DATE

VIP Morning (Celebrating males)
Families attend

Friday 5th September
8:55 - 9:30am
(Week 7)

Connecting to classrooms

Book Fair
Families attend

1-5th September
(Week 7) Fundraising

Footy Day
Students attend

Thursday 18th September
(Week 9)

Fun!

TERM 4
EVENT DATE

VIP (Maths Afternoon)
Families attend

Wednesday 22nd October
3:30-4:30pm
(Week 3)

Connecting to learning

Twilight Movie Night
Families attend
Adults volunteer
Seeking donations

Friday 28th November
Gates open - 6:00pm

(Week 8)
Community engagement & fundraising


